
 

2025 
JUDI CI AL ASSIGNM ENTS 

CRI M I NAL DI VISION • DI STRI CT JUDGES 

 

 

GRAND JURY 
 
 

 
February Term (Feb, March, April) 

          JUDGE ON DUTY 
 

 
From To            JUDGE ON DUTY 

 
 Meeting Days Dec 23 Jan 5 338 **Judge Bell 

486th Judge Burdette Mon & Thurs Jan 6 Jan 19 339 Judge Bell 

487th Judge DeAngelo Tues & Thurs Jan 20 Feb 2 351 Judge Cornelio 

488th Judge Peneguy Tues & Fri Feb 3 Feb 16 178 **Judge Johnson 

495th Judge DeAngelo Mon & Wed Feb 17 Mar 2 486 Judge Burdette 

496th Judge Presiding  Wed & Fri Mar 3 Mar 16 487 Judge Allen Barrow 

  Mar 17 Mar 30 488 Judge Peneguy 

 
May Term (May, June, July) 

 

  Mar 31 Apr 13 495 Judge DeAngelo 

 Meeting Days Apr 14 Apr 27 496 Judge Presiding 

497th Judge Presiding Mon & Thurs Apr 28 May 11 497 Judge Presiding 

174th Judge H. Jones Tues & Thurs May 12 May 25 RIC Judge Thomas 

176th Judge Harmon Tues & Fri May 26 Jun 8 174 Judge H. Jones 

177th Judge R. Johnson Mon & Wed Jun 9 Jun 22 176 Judge Harmon 

178th Judge K. Johnson Wed & Fri Jun 23 July 6 177 Judge Detoto 

  July 7 July 20 178 Judge Johnson 

 
August Term (Aug, Sept, Oct) 

 

  July 21 Aug 3 179 Judge Martinez 

 Meeting Days Aug 4 Aug 17 180 Judge D. Jones 

179th Judge Martinez Mon & Thurs Aug 18 Aug 31 182 Judge Lacayo 

180th Judge D. Jones Tues & Thurs Sep 1 Sep 14 183 Judge Long 

182nd Judge Lacayo Tues & Fri Sep 15 Sep 28 184 Judge K. Thomas 

183rd Judge Guiney Mon & Wed Sep 29 Oct 12 185 Judge Beall 

184th Judge K. Thomas Wed & Fri Oct 13 Oct 26 208 Judge Armstrong 

 
November Term (Nov, Dec, Jan) 

 

  Oct 27 Nov 9 209 Judge Warren 

 Meeting Days Nov 10 Nov 23 228 Jude Dozier 

185th Judge Beall Mon & Thurs Nov 24 Dec 7 230 Judge Morton 

208th Judge Armstrong Tues & Thurs Dec 8 Dec 21 232 Judge Hill 

209th Judge Warren Tues & Fri Dec 22 Jan 4 248 Judge Unger 

228th Judge Dozier Mon & Wed Jan 5 Jan 18 262 Judge Gray 

230th Judge Morton Wed & Fri Jan 19 Feb 1 263 Judge Morris 

  Feb 2 Feb 15 337 Judge Gaido 
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